MicroSentry™ MEE Series
Economical Pleated Filter Cartridges
Specifications & Operating Parameters
Pore Sizes
0.35, 1A, 1, 5, 10, 20, 50 microns
Nominal Lengths
9.75", 10", 19.5", 20", 29.25", 30", 40"

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge hous-
ings and bag filter housings, Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: MEE5-10)
Filter Removal Efficiency
PR
ES
SU
RE
  D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
GPM
PSI
50 µm
20 µm
10 µm
5 µm
1 µm
1A µm
0.35 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
1
1.5
0.5
2
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
2.5" OD Cartridges
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
4.5" OD Cartridges
-
This chart represents the typical flow rate per 10" cartridge length. The test fluid is water at ambient temperature.  Extrapolations for multiple lengths tend to be linear, but as flows increase the
differential pressure across the housing becomes more apparent.
Bulletin: MEE.12.01    © Shelco Filters 2012 Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Contact your authorized Shelco distributor:
Commercial Industrial Supply
1444 East Main Street, Rock Hill, SC 29730 USA
Tel: (866) 777-8001  Email: info@emailcis.com
MicroSentry™, MicroVantage™, Shelco Filters® and the Shelco logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation.  Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny